
Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Charan Ganesh A. M 8/14/2006 13333 AP   29
2 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 10/18/2006 18927 AP   23
3 Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 AP    7
4 Vansh Dev M 9/10/2008 22453 DLI   25
5 Ginpaul S. M 3/21/2006 31852 DLI    3
6 Aumkaran Sharma M 1/12/2007 20783 HAR   12
7 Abhishek Santhosh Kumar M 7/15/2006 27143 KER   15
8 Arjun Shine M 7/19/2006 36083 KER   28
9 Aman Suresh S.M. M 2/20/2006 21793 KER   13
10 Lal Sai Samit Bandu C. M 10/9/2006 18193 KTK   30
11 Avi Basak M 6/21/2007 24251 KTK   20
12 Abhinav Garg M 4/18/2008 20511 KTK   17
13 Prateek Koundilya M 6/11/2009 27968 KTK   27
14 Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 3/21/2007 28980 KTK   19
15 Nicholas Nathan Raj M 2/8/2006 9885 KTK    5
16 Tushar Suveer M 6/9/2006 10480 KTK    2
17 Nagesh Chamle M 11/25/2006 30386 MAH   22
18 Pranay Shettigar M 6/12/2006 35861 MAH    4
19 Prajwal Sonawane M 12/31/2006 17575 MAH   16
20 Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 2/27/2007 24992 MAH   24
21 Manish Phogat M 3/13/2006 19316 RAJ    9
22 Sanskar Saraswat M 1/5/2006 18778 RAJ    8
23 Pranauv Ram N. M 5/30/2007 14034 TS    6
24 Gnana Dattu T.T. M 2/22/2008 18736 TS   26
25 Venkata Sai Harshit Tummala M 8/21/2006 26683 TS   18
26 Neer Nehwal M 2/20/2007 17823 UP   14
27 Aaraadhya Sharma M 3/15/2006 28832 UP   21
28 Rehan Siddiqui M 8/16/2006 42595 UP   10
29 Ansh Negi M 3/7/2007 15871 UTR   11
30 Dhruv Negi M 2/23/2006 18288 UTR    1
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Robin Laa M 3/6/2006 19245 ANP   36
2 Gumsh Licha M 9/15/2010 44611 ANP
3 Dochi Nabam M 12/1/2006 42606 ANP
4 Isaac Nabam M 9/17/2008 43910 ANP
5 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 ANP   34
6 Samuel Tamang M 11/13/2009 31757 ANP   33
7 Pardhu Bathina M 3/21/2008 42927 AP
8 Subasis Behera M 10/18/2007 45300 AP
9 Akhil Reddy Bobba M 5/21/2009 32015 AP
10 Abhishek Bonu M 4/9/2010 38753 AP
11 Venkata Umesh Duvvuru M 3/3/2009 32025 AP
12 Siddardha Vasu Gandi M 10/1/2009 41883 AP
13 Santhosh Ganisetti M 1/22/2007 29969 AP
14 Uma Maheswar Reddy Gopireddy M 7/17/2006 22793 AP   28
15 Venu Gulimi M 2/26/2007 52569 AP
16 Kondala Rao Gundreddy M 10/22/2008 43424 AP
17 Amruth Varma Indukuri M 11/24/2007 36791 AP
18 Akshay Sai Jonnalagadda M 8/17/2006 29591 AP
19 Rahul Kadapakula M 1/1/2010 34990 AP
20 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP
21 Jaysameer Reddy Kandrapu M 7/11/2006 14088 AP
22 Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 4/28/2009 33945 AP
23 Sai Sahil Kota M 3/3/2008 26046 AP
24 Nagachaitanya Reddy Kurra M 1/18/2010 34923 AP
25 Vinayaka Mani Babu Machha Charan Sree ManiM 4/20/2010 43421 AP
26 Lakshmivyshak Madeti M 7/26/2008 18279 AP
27 Seshu Madugula M 3/3/2007 24743 AP
28 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP
29 Pavan Mummana M 12/31/2006 42505 AP
30 Nikhil Nagabhyru M 2/11/2007 31369 AP
31 Sai Kumar Gude Neeraj M 8/31/2006 26417 AP
32 Ajithesh Kishan Komal Noonela M 5/3/2006 21998 AP
33 David Zac Pitani M 3/14/2006 31033 AP
34 Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 AP   20
35 Rahul Proddatur Baba M 5/1/2006 18142 AP
36 Parthiv Rapeti M 4/1/2007 34987 AP
37 Meher Venkata Ramana Rasamsetti M 2/5/2008 26367 AP
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03 - 09 Jan 2024
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Secunderabad, IND
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Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Ramakrishna Sikaram M 5/9/2012 34844 AP
39 Vasista Raja Simhadri M 6/29/2006 29337 AP
40 Pranau Sai T. M 11/23/2006 19129 AP
41 Bhargava Tamarana M 5/10/2012 45298 AP
42 Lakshmi Swetan Tamatamala M 2/13/2008 29819 AP
43 Shesha Sai Srinivas Tatipamula M 5/9/2010 43662 AP
44 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP
45 Anish Danei Thoppani M 1/14/2008 25606 AP   15
46 Ruthvik Tummala M 12/22/2008 36789 AP
47 Praveen Vanjarapu M 5/19/2008 24745 AP
48 Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 5/17/2009 33944 AP
49 Taarak Venigalla M 5/18/2008 35595 AP
50 Gowtham Kumar Yandra M 12/30/2009 45302 AP
51 Nanda Kishore Vijay Ram Yandra M 1/11/2008 31363 AP
52 Epaphra Akhil Prakash Yeddula M 8/15/2011 49165 AP
53 Joel Nikhil Prakash Yeddula M 3/1/2007 29076 AP
54 Rohit Gogoi M 3/1/2007 30704 ASM   23
55 Udayan Saikia M 3/24/2007 16131 ASM
56 Kartik M 1/24/2007 30839 BHR   37
57 Amrit Raj M 2/7/2006 31459 BHR
58 Aryan Raj M 1/20/2006 31564 BHR
59 Saksham Vatsa M 4/27/2008 36980 BHR
60 Divyansh Agrawal M 2/10/2008 46156 CG
61 Dolesh Dansena M 1/6/2007 30583 CG
62 Jayesh Hoshangabade M 5/18/2006 16718 CG
63 Tushar Kesharwani M 9/26/2006 43773 CG
64 Khushmeet Sahu M 7/12/2007 50539 CG
65 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG
66 Vansh Sharma M 9/8/2007 31116 CG
67 Aaditya Gautam M 12/21/2007 41985 CHG
68 Akul Malik M 9/4/2006 22011 CHG    3
69 Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 CHG
70 Akshit M 9/17/2006 40997 DLI
71 Deepanshu M 12/17/2007 33252 DLI
72 Etaash M 12/25/2006 53000 DLI
73 Aarav Bhatia M 9/27/2006 32892 DLI
74 Manthan Bobal M 8/9/2008 41468 DLI
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75 Manjeet Chaudhary M 8/24/2009 26796 DLI
76 Vishwajeet Chaudhary M 10/3/2007 24626 DLI    9
77 Ishaan Chawla M 7/8/2006 20843 DLI
78 Harshit Dahiya M 7/16/2006 34963 DLI
79 Sankalp Gupta M 2/24/2006 44444 DLI
80 Daiwik Kalra M 7/16/2006 52719 DLI
81 Aayush Kapoor M 1/10/2006 32062 DLI
82 Daksh Malhan M 9/7/2007 46220 DLI
83 Daksh Mathur M 5/22/2006 34542 DLI   26
84 Tanishq Parashar M 1/21/2006 25008 DLI    7
85 Jeevansh Prashar M 12/5/2007 39988 DLI
86 Saptashva Rai M 12/31/2007 29832 DLI
87 Dev Rawat M 11/9/2008 44277 DLI
88 Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 DLI   18
89 Krishna Sharma M 9/25/2007 41534 DLI
90 Piyush Shokeen M 12/24/2006 35905 DLI
91 Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 DLI
92 Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 DLI
93 Mayank Siwach M 1/31/2007 24661 DLI
94 Vedanth Sudhir M 7/22/2006 21764 DLI
95 Devang Tomar M 3/12/2008 17606 DLI   10
96 Anandyanta Zutshi Goel M 11/4/2008 46103 DLI
97 Shaurin Abbasi M 4/9/2006 17516 GUJ   27
98 Maharshi Bhindora M 12/1/2007 23779 GUJ
99 Ayaan Bindal M 2/8/2007 23642 GUJ
100 Abhishek Joshi M 11/14/2006 44756 GUJ
101 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 GUJ   11
102 Prince Mishra M 4/3/2007 42611 GUJ
103 Parth Pate M 1/19/2006 22840 GUJ
104 Shanay Patel M 1/9/2007 24788 GUJ   35
105 Darpan Sane M 1/6/2006 21134 GUJ   24
106 Abhishek M 6/2/2007 46017 HAR
107 Aditya M 11/1/2008 45643 HAR
108 Harsh Chauhan M 11/27/2007 45645 HAR
109 Aryan Chhikara M 3/25/2007 42485 HAR
110 Anish Das M 9/15/2006 42161 HAR
111 Aryan Dembla M 2/16/2007 19637 HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
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City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
112 Pratham Jatain M 4/29/2007 41761 HAR
113 Anirudh Kaushik M 7/6/2007 29087 HAR
114 Yash Kumar M 8/2/2006 41293 HAR
115 Ankit Malik M 12/27/2006 28178 HAR    6
116 Kartik Malik M 2/25/2007 45641 HAR
117 Atiksh Malkoti M 11/5/2006 23602 HAR
118 Dev Rathi M 2/20/2008 31316 HAR
119 Chaitanya Sehrawat M 10/7/2008 42332 HAR
120 Kanishk Sehrawat M 4/10/2006 32046 HAR
121 Vansh Sindhu M 12/29/2007 26699 HAR
122 Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP    8
123 Shravik Gangta M 1/24/2007 39913 HP
124 Ishan Thakur M 2/15/2006 42019 HP
125 Suryansh Thakur M 11/8/2007 44878 HP
126 Ashu Gopal M 5/8/2008 35338 JAR
127 Ankit Gope M 4/16/2006 35339 JAR
128 Sachin Gope M 7/10/2007 36202 JAR
129 Niraj Keshri M 1/26/2007 29793 JAR   14
130 Rounak Negi M 4/1/2006 16936 JAR
131 Abu Raiyan M 11/3/2007 35587 JAR
132 Abdul Wasay M 3/13/2006 51618 JAR
133 Aman Aneesh M 3/3/2007 26747 KER
134 Shuhaibu Malik Arakuth M 3/1/2007 22569 KER
135 Bharath Krishna B. M 9/14/2006 25798 KER
136 Varghese J. Koduppanapolackal M 4/5/2006 20607 KER   31
137 Razal.O.P Muhammed M 3/4/2006 28995 KER
138 Arjun Rajasekhar M 3/4/2008 39322 KER
139 Achal Rajesh M 1/14/2007 52115 KER
140 Thejas Ram M 9/12/2007 25044 KER
141 Suryadev Sarath Kumar M 2/22/2009 36085 KER
142 Ayush Suraj M 2/7/2007 22285 KER
143 Pranav Vallathoor M 1/2/2007 19383 KER
144 Vishnu Viju M 6/8/2007 41705 KER
145 Narain Arun Geetha M 8/31/2006 40728 KTK
146 Prajwal B. M 2/15/2006 26871 KTK
147 Aarav Basak M 1/22/2009 24249 KTK
148 Dheer Bengeri M 8/21/2009 39968 KTK
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149 Shreyas Chandrashekar M 1/10/2008 39683 KTK
150 Mayukh D.B. M 5/12/2008 16635 KTK
151 Kaniskkar Dhanasekar M 12/31/2009 35469 KTK
152 Siddharth Gunturi M 5/28/2007 25150 KTK
153 Vedic Gupta M 8/23/2007 24000 KTK
154 Abhishek K.K. M 3/16/2006 23529 KTK
155 Hiten Karkera M 5/21/2007 25285 KTK
156 Armaan Khan M 4/10/2010 24730 KTK
157 Shivaraj Kontanur M 1/3/2008 40914 KTK
158 Arjun R. Koundinya M 12/9/2006 40219 KTK
159 Pranav Krishnamurthi M 2/2/2006 18110 KTK   25
160 Bhavesh Kunche M 7/28/2007 21862 KTK
161 Gagan M. M 10/3/2007 21482 KTK
162 Aarav Maindan Rajesh M 2/18/2006 20907 KTK
163 Krishna Koushik Marella M 9/8/2007 24736 KTK
164 Karansh Naidu M 10/27/2010 30134 KTK
165 Ishan Naik M 5/28/2008 26355 KTK
166 Pradyumna P. S. M 1/16/2009 34444 KTK
167 Sankeerth P. M 6/8/2007 22345 KTK
168 Amogh Patil M 3/26/2006 43642 KTK
169 Newton Martin Pinto M 7/6/2006 47046 KTK
170 Saharsh Prabhu M 6/28/2006 21721 KTK   32
171 Pravararchith R.M M 2/7/2006 23508 KTK
172 Manish S. Reddy M 6/8/2008 35708 KTK
173 Yeshas M. Reddy M 9/24/2009 24681 KTK
174 Navaneeth S. M 10/26/2006 43641 KTK
175 Dhyan Santosh M 2/20/2008 26883 KTK
176 Subudh Sethi M 9/30/2007 20433 KTK
177 Harshad Shadish M 7/22/2009 31220 KTK
178 Adhit Shetty M 1/18/2008 23288 KTK
179 Anuj Shreyakar M 6/25/2009 38895 KTK
180 Arnav Shukla M 1/3/2007 20589 KTK
181 Nandish Sivakumar M 5/10/2009 31139 KTK
182 Shetty Tilak B. M 7/24/2007 41127 KTK
183 Aayush Adey M 11/7/2010 39654 MAH
184 Aditya Ahuja M 5/9/2007 42857 MAH
185 Arjun Reddy Aluguvelli M 12/28/2008 34463 MAH
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186 Ved Bhoir M 11/29/2007 34651 MAH
187 Ananya Deshmukh M 6/4/2009 45004 MAH
188 Aryan Epte M 11/17/2006 40141 MAH
189 Om Gavandi M 1/26/2007 18290 MAH
190 Soham Gokhale M 9/25/2007 21982 MAH
191 Krishna Jasuja M 1/29/2007 41460 MAH
192 Avadhut Kadam M 3/4/2009 25856 MAH
193 Yashraj Kadam M 2/16/2007 27132 MAH
194 Aditya Kannamwar M 9/11/2006 40921 MAH
195 Harshit Mahimkar M 5/30/2009 43311 MAH
196 Agam Mehta M 12/2/2006 22653 MAH
197 Ameya Naktode M 9/15/2007 22654 MAH
198 Vedant Natu M 9/7/2007 21989 MAH   19
199 Vinay Patil M 9/25/2007 44748 MAH
200 Yashwant Salokhe M 2/20/2007 21370 MAH
201 Zayan Shaikh M 10/13/2007 41643 MAH
202 Ritvik Sheth M 10/12/2007 34462 MAH
203 Vedant Siddheshware M 2/28/2007 34245 MAH
204 Krishna Singh M 3/8/2007 42353 MAH
205 Aryan Talwar M 8/7/2007 39164 MAH
206 Aditya Tripathi M 6/12/2007 33655 MAH    2
207 Sharad Vanmore M 9/10/2006 43878 MAH
208 Lalramsanga C. M 3/25/2007 31566 MIZ
209 Lalramdinmawia Joel M 5/16/2009 50393 MIZ
210 Avadh Billore M 2/6/2008 35310 MP
211 Yash Dave M 2/17/2007 25086 MP
212 Abhinna Garg M 4/26/2007 21631 MP
213 Shiwansh Malaviya M 11/10/2006 40402 MP
214 Angad Muchhal M 2/5/2007 17692 MP
215 Shreshth Parmar M 3/11/2007 36954 MP
216 Harshit Raghuwanshi M 7/5/2008 44637 MP
217 Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 MP    1
218 Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP
219 Mayank Bharadwaj M 3/26/2008 34516 ORI
220 Saswat Gajani M 7/19/2006 38977 ORI
221 Divyam Kejriwal M 2/10/2008 36777 ORI
222 Swastik Matari M 1/30/2008 36773 ORI
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223 Arpit Panda M 2/12/2006 38816 ORI
224 Jyoti Surya Pramanik M 12/25/2008 44258 ORI
225 Bapun Rout M 3/22/2009 37269 ORI
226 Smruti Ranjan Rout M 3/31/2006 52959 ORI
227 Neeraj Garg M 3/9/2008 36412 PNB
228 Mridul Jha M 11/15/2006 31711 PNB
229 Dhiren Sharma M 12/1/2008 36500 PNB
230 Araffath Kumaran K. A. M 6/12/2006 31221 PY
231 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY   22
232 Sachin Jhajharia M 1/17/2007 21657 RAJ
233 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 7/13/2009 25172 RAJ
234 Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ
235 Bhavuk Tiwari M 5/28/2006 37150 RAJ
236 Mohamed Thufyl A. S. M 5/2/2006 41655 TN
237 Nithin Raghavendar B. M 5/8/2007 15054 TN
238 Saivasan B. M 4/30/2008 20970 TN
239 Sai Aravind Babu M 6/7/2007 52976 TN
240 Rishivanth C. A. M 3/28/2007 32361 TN
241 Poopesh G. M 2/22/2006 15061 TN
242 Sugi Sai Bala Singha G. M 7/9/2007 22953 TN
243 Aaruthra Kangayen M 1/5/2006 14748 TN
244 Harshan Vamsi Kannan Mohan Velu M 10/14/2006 25619 TN
245 Aadhavan Lesley M 6/15/2007 22130 TN
246 Yaakesh M.N. M 5/15/2006 22074 TN
247 Venkata Sai Rakshan Muppasani M 10/28/2008 52361 TN
248 Pranav R. S. M 11/16/2006 52439 TN
249 Mithes R. M 10/7/2007 22205 TN
250 Santhosh Ravi Kumar M 1/12/2008 41355 TN
251 Naren S. S. M 3/31/2006 34502 TN
252 Akash S. M 10/8/2007 31785 TN
253 Suraj S. M 8/5/2007 20894 TN
254 Gurubaran V. G. Kumara M 2/27/2006 36392 TN
255 Aswin Karthikeyan Vijayakumar M 8/6/2007 34201 TN
256 Mohith Kumar M 11/25/2006 18089 TS   13
257 Ramcharan Tej Goud A. M 12/21/2006 22106 TS
258 Sai Raman A. M 1/31/2006 12395 TS
259 Razzak Baig Abdul M 8/20/2006 27918 TS
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260 Adarsh Ajit M 8/15/2010 33527 TS
261 Vaibhav Anasuri M 9/2/2006 30972 TS   30
262 Nishal Anumolu M 6/6/2007 28599 TS
263 Jaswanth Ram Bade M 2/16/2007 30188 TS
264 Sai Nachiketh Bhatraju M 5/20/2008 19033 TS
265 Nishanth Bhukya M 1/12/2007 34209 TS
266 Sundeep Sekhar Bolimera M 2/3/2007 36259 TS
267 Vivek Bollam M 10/5/2008 36012 TS
268 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 TS
269 Bhagath Rishi Buddana M 3/3/2007 18727 TS
270 Tanish Reddy Budidha M 11/2/2010 39349 TS
271 Vignesh Goud Burra M 5/18/2007 37013 TS
272 Anirv Reddy C. M 6/7/2006 31380 TS
273 Abhiram Reddy Chalamcharla M 12/28/2009 50287 TS
274 Vinay Satya Naga Venkata Chebrolu M 2/7/2006 30994 TS
275 Rupak Sujay Varma Chiluvuri M 3/18/2006 19682 TS
276 Yashwanth Reddy Daggula M 3/31/2006 20603 TS
277 Venkata Mounish Davu Siva Naga M 6/4/2006 41626 TS
278 Chaitanya Gupta M 2/2/2009 36991 TS
279 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS
280 Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 7/5/2009 30624 TS
281 Praneeth Kumar Jalagam M 2/4/2006 25991 TS
282 Sai Yashodhar Jangili M 2/2/2008 46031 TS
283 Durga Uday Eswar Kaligiri M 1/15/2012 40347 TS
284 Abhishek Kanapala M 11/12/2007 37011 TS    5
285 Manav Kaparthy M 8/2/2008 33454 TS
286 Sai Krishna Mihir Shastry Kataru M 7/2/2006 20987 TS
287 Sai Raj Singh Chauhan Keluth M 8/28/2008 51000 TS
288 Anirudh Kodali M 9/3/2007 28923 TS
289 Charan Simha Reddy Kona M 11/22/2007 31576 TS
290 Koushik Reddy Kotha Kappu M 5/20/2007 28685 TS
291 Abhiram Reddy Kotla M 11/16/2007 23107 TS
292 Bhavyas Kurakula M 8/6/2007 31989 TS
293 Sai Rishwanth Lade M 7/13/2007 18725 TS
294 Rishik Malineni M 6/6/2009 35601 TS
295 Ajay Karthik Manchala M 12/21/2006 28147 TS   16
296 Navneeth Mankenapalli M 4/7/2007 31986 TS   21
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297 Hari Harshavardhan Manohar M 7/25/2006 37675 TS
298 Rushikesh Marka M 4/16/2007 40776 TS
299 Sri Harsha Marka M 1/2/2010 40778 TS
300 Abhiram Varma Milarusetti M 4/9/2008 40465 TS
301 Pushpa Haasith Mittapalli M 7/24/2007 30975 TS
302 Ali Siddiq Mohammed M 8/27/2008 29828 TS
303 Sushanth Reddy Molugu M 3/27/2006 18731 TS
304 Rohith Musham M 7/11/2006 36609 TS
305 Rohit Kumar N. M 4/28/2010 48928 TS
306 Sai Aakarsh Pabbu M 12/4/2009 44860 TS
307 Pranav Srikar Pallempati M 5/16/2006 20599 TS   29
308 Sai Shreyas Pallerla M 3/21/2007 30996 TS
309 Vishesh Reddy Patlolla M 3/4/2006 42397 TS
310 Aravind Pitla M 2/9/2009 50365 TS
311 Hari Rithish Pt. M 3/9/2006 31977 TS
312 Jayansh Reddy Pulaparti M 1/11/2006 36168 TS   17
313 Aarav Jadon Puttnam M 12/11/2007 44835 TS
314 Amith Rama M 2/16/2006 31978 TS
315 Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 10/29/2008 30376 TS
316 Stithapragnya Reddy Saddi M 8/17/2007 25980 TS
317 Saharsh Reddy Sankepally M 8/7/2007 32750 TS
318 Girivasan Saravana Kumar M 1/17/2010 33810 TS
319 Dhruv Pershad Sethi M 5/5/2008 35599 TS
320 Akhilesh Goud Somagani M 5/2/2009 40351 TS
321 Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 9/16/2007 20397 TS
322 Raja Venkat Suryaneni M 6/2/2006 29964 TS
323 Anvith Nihal Thammaneni M 7/5/2009 39621 TS
324 Tanmainihal Uttam M 7/26/2010 30974 TS
325 Ashrith Valishetty M 2/13/2006 17480 TS   12
326 Saimahesh Vavilala M 1/1/2008 42055 TS
327 Kaushik Reddy Veeram Reddy M 12/13/2008 27063 TS
328 Siddharth Venkataramanan M 4/25/2006 25179 TS    4
329 Bhagath Chandra Prasad Vlisetty Kkranthi RamM 1/13/2007 43243 TS
330 Bhavya Baghel M 1/25/2006 36341 UP
331 Shivam Kashyap M 7/14/2006 52239 UP
332 Manvendra Singh M 9/12/2007 23928 UP
333 Bhumesh Uttrani M 10/27/2006 25706 UP
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334 Shivam Kumar Yadav M 5/13/2006 47929 UP
335 Soumya Prakash Yadav M 2/16/2006 52839 UP
336 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR
337 Parth Kumar M 12/1/2008 52420 UTR
338 Ayushmaan Nagari M 10/16/2006 50190 UTR
339 Rajdev Tomar M 10/26/2007 35278 UTR
340 Divyansh Agarwal M 12/8/2008 25879 WB
341 Ishan Chakraborty M 11/11/2006 35154 WB
342 Lakshitt Jaiswal M 9/2/2008 51461 WB
343 Deb Mukherjee M 10/14/2006 25147 WB
344 Rajit Sinha M 2/15/2007 42841 WB
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1 Tata Taluk M ANP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Navya Kanderi F 1/8/2007 19030 AP    2
2 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP    6
3 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 11/5/2006 18137 AP    3
4 Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG   16
5 Tiya Dabas F 12/12/2006 26613 DLI   23
6 Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI   21
7 Zainab Saeed F 9/27/2007 27970 DLI    8
8 Anika Sinha F 9/6/2007 39397 DLI   30
9 Aishani Tiwari F 1/1/2006 20721 GUJ   15
10 Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 HAR    1
11 Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 HAR   10
12 Medhavi Nagar F 3/29/2008 34970 HAR   12
13 Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 HAR   17
14 Jiya Rawat F 4/7/2006 18174 HAR    9
15 Muskan Sangwan F 5/18/2006 23011 HAR   18
16 Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 KTK   26
17 Muskaan Khan F 7/9/2006 21476 KTK   13
18 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 MAH   19
19 Ananya Gadgil F 9/22/2006 31860 MAH   22
20 Raksha Kandasamy F 10/21/2007 19846 MAH   25
21 Aalisha Naik F 6/23/2006 16737 MAH    4
22 Krisha Soni F 2/27/2007 28127 MAH   28
23 Shravani Walekar F 8/7/2007 24079 MAH   27
24 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2009 23066 TN   29
25 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 TS    5
26 Prashansa Bonam F 4/3/2007 21057 TS   20
27 Sreshta Reddy K. F 1/15/2006 21251 TS   14
28 Rakshitha Sree S. F 4/4/2007 22887 TS    7
29 Shriyanshi Valishetty F 4/20/2007 17479 TS   24
30 Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR   11
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Dolma Tamang F 4/4/2006 17767 ANP   33
2 Brundhavani Addepalli F 5/30/2010 29706 AP
3 Vaishali Behara F 12/5/2008 34989 AP
4 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 AP
5 Harshitha Bokam F 12/15/2008 31018 AP
6 Bhavitha Sree Challa F 1/3/2008 26263 AP
7 Nayana Chivukula F 2/2/2008 32024 AP
8 Poojitha Gadiraju F 10/10/2007 32233 AP    1
9 Gade Stuthi Grace Reddy F 1/23/2009 31379 AP
10 Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP
11 Vaishnavi Katam Reddy F 5/12/2008 41543 AP
12 Sariyu Katineedi F 2/9/2008 37977 AP
13 Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 7/10/2009 35365 AP
14 Neha Kosaraju F 6/1/2007 35868 AP
15 Jithya Madeti F 11/22/2009 18280 AP
16 Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 11/8/2009 35367 AP
17 Chatana Chytra Nammi F 8/24/2007 21212 AP   12
18 Aradhana Padamata F 10/21/2007 28308 AP
19 Sarvani Pillala F 10/24/2007 31019 AP
20 Sphoorty Ramagouni F 8/10/2008 22317 AP
21 Reddy Padmini Revilla F 3/15/2007 21523 AP
22 Himabindu Syamalarao Yavarna F 9/18/2009 38719 AP
23 Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 AP
24 Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 AP
25 Tanishka Randhir F 1/7/2009 43597 BHR
26 Jasmeet Kaur F 5/5/2007 36388 CHG   29
27 Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG   22
28 Chaxu F 8/21/2008 39220 DLI
29 Yashvi Bhat F 11/2/2008 41029 DLI    5
30 Naina Chauhan F 5/30/2007 28585 DLI   28
31 Apoorva Choudhary F 4/8/2006 33900 DLI
32 Saanvi Chugh F 5/11/2007 28801 DLI
33 Sneha Maurya F 8/27/2009 43166 DLI   25
34 Rishika Nandi F 10/14/2009 35914 DLI
35 Kiah Tandon F 7/10/2006 31906 DLI
36 Vanshika Thakur F 10/20/2007 25853 DLI
37 Angelina Valsan F 6/21/2006 31738 DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Aroma Zahid F 11/3/2006 30764 DLI
39 Niyati Alok F 10/15/2007 22658 GUJ
40 Ayati Dubey F 7/12/2009 32428 GUJ
41 Flora Engineer F 4/13/2006 24855 GUJ    2
42 Aesha Gandhi F 5/16/2007 17453 GUJ    9
43 Archi Ghetia F 2/23/2009 49571 GUJ
44 Aneri Kotak F 4/18/2007 26335 GUJ   16
45 Diya Panikar F 7/27/2010 42259 GUJ
46 Ruchi Chahal F 10/5/2007 29752 HAR   10
47 Vineeta Panchal F 8/16/2006 34015 HAR
48 Akanksha Singh F 2/16/2007 31423 HAR
49 Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K   20
50 Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 J&K   18
51 Yogitha Bora F 1/12/2007 36555 JAR
52 Alakananda P G F 11/16/2007 27174 KER
53 Sanjna S. F 4/2/2007 29307 KER
54 Swetha Subash F 10/9/2007 43974 KER
55 Meenakshi Vinu F 1/27/2006 23941 KER   21
56 Mounitha A.S. F 2/4/2007 14955 KTK
57 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK
58 Ishika Baruah Kashyap F 9/15/2009 34572 KTK
59 Stuti Kittur F 1/1/2007 31689 KTK
60 Neha Krupesh F 3/17/2009 28983 KTK
61 Tanika Mohan F 12/22/2008 19359 KTK
62 Reshmitha Surya Nellipudi F 9/25/2006 26986 KTK
63 Lakshya Rajesh F 2/2/2009 39122 KTK
64 Pereira Reena F 10/22/2006 38544 KTK
65 Suhina Roy F 5/13/2009 20922 KTK
66 Haritha S. F 11/1/2007 21305 KTK
67 Deepthika Salibilla F 11/21/2009 40152 KTK
68 Disha Santosh F 2/20/2008 26892 KTK
69 Aarnavi Shetty F 11/8/2007 18306 KTK
70 Eeksha Shetty F 9/25/2006 41676 KTK
71 Anvitha Vijay F 1/23/2007 30346 KTK
72 Sarah Vijay F 12/14/2006 25704 KTK
73 Sinchana Vinay F 12/19/2007 22595 KTK
74 Anusha Sujan F 2/15/2010 35664 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
75 Arpita Vijay Ardey F 11/19/2006 39356 MAH
76 Shreya Bhosale F 6/26/2006 24823 MAH
77 Jidnyasa Chaudhari F 7/2/2007 29454 MAH
78 Radha Gadgil F 11/5/2008 42833 MAH
79 Sharvari Gadgil F 8/28/2007 42346 MAH
80 Dhriti Joshi F 10/14/2010 32654 MAH
81 Aarya Korgaonkar F 5/26/2006 25302 MAH    3
82 Shourya Madavi F 5/16/2009 39829 MAH
83 Madhumita Narayan F 7/27/2006 24756 MAH    8
84 Sanika Patankar F 1/20/2006 24082 MAH
85 Dakshayni Patil F 1/2/2009 28957 MAH
86 Isha Satyan Patil F 10/10/2007 25017 MAH
87 Ojal Rajak F 6/23/2006 28654 MAH   14
88 Shruti Shankargouda F 4/19/2006 42375 MAH
89 Prakriti Sharma F 10/22/2008 31391 MAH
90 Pranjal Prashant Shinde F 2/12/2010 38006 MAH
91 Prachi Shitole F 5/2/2007 42414 MAH
92 Siya Singh F 8/9/2006 20456 MAH    4
93 Ditisha Somkuwar F 3/2/2009 35519 MAH
94 Vanshika Tulsani F 5/18/2007 44282 MAH
95 Evanna Tyagi F 4/28/2009 34793 MAH
96 Jiya Uttekar F 4/16/2008 45376 MAH
97 Hetal Vishwakarma F 12/8/2006 18951 MAH   31
98 Pranali Wadar F 8/14/2007 20655 MAH
99 Divyasnsha Wahal F 5/4/2007 37178 MAH
100 Lalrinkimi F 3/10/2007 26423 MIZ   32
101 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ
102 Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP   26
103 Aadhya Jain F 2/5/2006 18086 MP   17
104 Vanshika Patel F 3/5/2006 50331 MP
105 Mahi Pawar F 8/17/2008 31288 MP
106 Garima Sapre F 12/25/2006 22641 MP
107 Tanvi Patri F 4/14/2011 35887 ORI    6
108 Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY   27
109 Parul Choudhary F 1/2/2009 39500 RAJ   13
110 Anushka Maheshwari F 2/23/2007 40718 RAJ
111 Suhasi Verma F 4/13/2009 29295 RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
112 Gagarin A. Jothic F 9/27/2007 42621 TN
113 Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN
114 Mokshitha A. F 11/11/2009 42905 TN
115 Rithika Devi Arulmani F 8/18/2007 34319 TN
116 Aasha B. F 9/24/2007 46325 TN
117 Prakriti Bharath F 8/23/2007 29584 TN   19
118 Nakshatraa Jairaj F 11/20/2009 40659 TN
119 Srimeenakshi K. F 1/24/2007 29011 TN
120 Asmitha Mariya Jeya Kumar F 12/29/2006 29021 TN
121 Anoushka R. F 6/30/2006 22157 TN
122 Harini Raja F 10/2/2009 31861 TN
123 Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN
124 Vedha Varna Ramasamy F 5/19/2007 36725 TN
125 Pranavi Sakthivel F 9/9/2008 38229 TN
126 Nithyasri Srinivasan F 8/4/2006 30450 TN
127 Tharika Venkatesan F 3/30/2008 31801 TN
128 Shravya Akula F 2/23/2008 27916 TS
129 Bala Manvitha Reddy Allam F 10/8/2010 37916 TS
130 Akshaya Chowdary Aluru F 5/8/2008 33917 TS
131 Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 TS
132 Dhriti Sahasra Banda F 3/26/2010 40399 TS
133 Shravani Biradar F 2/7/2010 39354 TS
134 Dakshika A. Chauhan F 10/30/2009 46221 TS
135 Amrita Rao Chepyala F 3/26/2010 39801 TS
136 Ruchishya Reddy Dara F 1/25/2006 46383 TS
137 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS
138 Jyoshika Enjam F 12/21/2010 41920 TS
139 Tanishka Ganji F 2/24/2011 43006 TS
140 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS
141 Ananya Gunda F 6/5/2010 41271 TS
142 Srideetya Seran Gurazada F 10/30/2010 39872 TS
143 Chandana Gurram F 4/15/2010 36593 TS
144 Aaradhya Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39804 TS
145 Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39803 TS
146 Pragnya Kaamlekar F 2/2/2007 39470 TS
147 Suhitha Kodakandla F 7/4/2008 44224 TS
148 Sudiksha Kollur F 12/8/2006 34698 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
149 Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 7/2/2009 30997 TS
150 Hasini Varma Konduru F 1/16/2007 38089 TS
151 Ellora Koner F 7/17/2006 29260 TS
152 Jansi Kotadiya F 11/23/2009 46992 TS
153 Nayanika Reddy Kotha F 10/29/2006 42051 TS
154 Poojitha Madugula F 9/20/2009 46998 TS
155 Tejashwini Mahendran F 11/21/2007 25754 TS
156 Yasvi Malik F 8/8/2007 31780 TS
157 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS   11
158 Nikitha Marasu F 7/4/2009 44428 TS
159 Maitri Reddy Mitta F 10/27/2007 46385 TS
160 Saranya Sri Mudundi F 11/27/2009 32738 TS
161 Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS
162 Samiksha Yadav Nagpur F 7/29/2007 34856 TS
163 Sri Varnika Neerukonda F 5/27/2010 43063 TS
164 Poojitha Nellikanti F 5/8/2006 40166 TS   23
165 Praanjala Nisarga F 2/7/2009 27059 TS   30
166 Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS   15
167 Jasmitha Penneru F 2/11/2010 44624 TS
168 Harshitha Devi Ponnuru F 5/21/2007 39946 TS
169 Harini Ragalapadu F 11/28/2009 48317 TS
170 Sai Shruthi Rapaka F 3/3/2008 39626 TS
171 Chintamreddy Shravya Reddy F 8/5/2009 38019 TS
172 Nethra Salla F 10/21/2007 50708 TS
173 Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS
174 Vainavi Thaduri F 10/18/2010 32745 TS
175 Vedaswi Vasireddy F 11/1/2007 33811 TS
176 Ananya Venkataramanan F 4/12/2009 50502 TS
177 Ashe Singh F 8/15/2009 25551 UP
178 Agrima Dobhal F 10/20/2009 43685 UTR
179 Akshita Manral F 2/5/2008 33451 UTR
180 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR   24
181 Promila Das F 2/25/2006 47325 WB
182 Anwiksha Pal F 4/18/2008 25176 WB
183 Roshni Singh F 11/4/2007 25027 WB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 18          12/30/2023 3:21:24 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 AP    1

Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 ORI    1
2 Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 AP   11

Vishakha Toppo F 9/25/2007 36779 ORI   11
3 Yudhajit Reddy Padigepati M 4/22/2007 24568 AP   12

Brinda Shinde F 2/7/2006 20718 GUJ   12
4 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG   10

Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ   10
5 Chirag M 5/16/2007 26314 DLI   13

Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP   13
6 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 DLI    2

Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 PNB    2
7 Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 DLI    8

Liza Taank F 3/31/2006 14601 PNB    8
8 Ayaaz Malik M 2/11/2007 22008 DLI    7

Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI    7
9 Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 DLI   14

Alisha Mahmood Khan F 1/12/2006 30634 DLI   14
10 Lalramsanga C. M 3/25/2007 31566 MIZ   15

Zenith Abbigail F 8/28/2007 36689 DLI   15
11 Swastik Matharasan M 2/24/2006 25621 TN    5

Nanda Ghosh F 3/8/2006 21074 KER    5
12 Arulmurugan R. M 3/6/2006 16432 TN    3

Srinidhi N. F 6/21/2006 18464 TN    3
13 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS    9

Pragya Katara F 1/30/2006 21275 RAJ    9
14 Divyam Arora M 8/17/2006 25872 UP    4

Vennala K. F 2/9/2008 18954 TS    4
15 Arsh Mohammad M 10/21/2007 26406 UP    6

Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 MAH    6
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Subasis Behera M 10/18/2007 45300 AP

Vaishali Behara F 12/5/2008 34989 AP
2 Santhosh Ganisetti M 1/22/2007 29969 AP   15

Dolma Tamang F 4/4/2006 17767 ANP   15
3 Venu Gulimi M 2/26/2007 52569 AP

Aparna Batchu F 6/28/2008 26090 AP
4 Akshay Sai Jonnalagadda M 8/17/2006 29591 AP

Poojitha Nellikanti F 5/8/2006 40166 TS
5 Vishnu Kedhar Kode M 6/18/2007 27149 AP   11

Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K   11
6 Sai Sahil Kota M 3/3/2008 26046 AP

Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS
7 Lakshmivyshak Madeti M 7/26/2008 18279 AP

Jithya Madeti F 11/22/2009 18280 AP
8 Nikhil Nagabhyru M 2/11/2007 31369 AP

Mahathi Pandillapalli F 10/17/2006 41444 TS
9 David Zac Pitani M 3/14/2006 31033 AP

Thanmayee Behara F 9/21/2006 34988 AP
10 Parthiv Rapeti M 4/1/2007 34987 AP

Vedaswi Vasireddy F 11/1/2007 33811 TS
11 Vasista Raja Simhadri M 6/29/2006 29337 AP

Neha Kosaraju F 6/1/2007 35868 AP
12 Pranau Sai T. M 11/23/2006 19129 AP

Laya Ajithkumar F 6/5/2008 39577 TN
13 Koushik Talasani M 8/12/2007 21528 AP

Aradhana Padamata F 10/21/2007 28308 AP
14 Shesha Sai Srinivas Tatipamula M 5/9/2010 43662 AP

Bhavitha Sree Challa F 1/3/2008 26263 AP
15 Praveen Vanjarapu M 5/19/2008 24745 AP

Siri Hasini Thikkireddy F 5/17/2009 44692 AP
16 Joel Nikhil Prakash Yeddula M 3/1/2007 29076 AP

Sravanthi Devanaboina F 12/9/2007 27994 AP
17 Akul Malik M 9/4/2006 22011 CHG    1

Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG    1
18 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan M 3/2/2006 32760 DLI   12

Vanshika Thakur F 10/20/2007 25853 DLI   12
19 Ishaan Chawla M 7/8/2006 20843 DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Saanvi Chugh F 5/11/2007 28801 DLI

20 Vansh Dev M 9/10/2008 22453 DLI   10
Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 CG   10

21 Ashish Garg M 4/3/2006 26424 DLI    6
Angelina Valsan F 6/21/2006 31738 DLI    6

22 Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 DLI
Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN

23 Devang Tomar M 3/12/2008 17606 DLI
Rishika Nandi F 10/14/2009 35914 DLI

24 Aman Aneesh M 3/3/2007 26747 KER
Riya Sushil F 6/27/2008 30488 KER

25 Aarya T. M 9/28/2006 24678 KTK    5
Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK    5

26 Sumith A. R. M 6/9/2007 36807 KTK    9
Hashikha Harish F 4/5/2006 24252 KTK    9

27 Prajwal B. M 2/15/2006 26871 KTK
Anoushka R. F 6/30/2006 22157 TN

28 Siddharth Gunturi M 5/28/2007 25150 KTK
Mounitha A.S. F 2/4/2007 14955 KTK

29 Arjun R. Koundinya M 12/9/2006 40219 KTK
Pereira Reena F 10/22/2006 38544 KTK

30 Sankeerth P. M 6/8/2007 22345 KTK
Sinchana Vinay F 12/19/2007 22595 KTK

31 Manish S. Reddy M 6/8/2008 35708 KTK    3
Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK    3

32 Dhyan Santosh M 2/20/2008 26883 KTK   13
Disha Santosh F 2/20/2008 26892 KTK   13

33 Aryan Epte M 11/17/2006 40141 MAH
Raksha Kandasamy F 10/21/2007 19846 MAH

34 Krishna Singh M 3/8/2007 42353 MAH
Vanshika Tulsani F 5/18/2007 44282 MAH

35 Aditya Tripathi M 6/12/2007 33655 MAH
Krisha Soni F 2/27/2007 28127 MAH

36 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 MNP
Nandita Thomas F 12/7/2008 29735 KER

37 Arpit Panda M 2/12/2006 38816 ORI
Stuti Kittur F 1/1/2007 31689 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 PNB

Sneha Maurya F 8/27/2009 43166 DLI
39 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY    7

Reshika U. F 2/21/2007 15065 TN    7
40 Deepanshu Kuwadiya M 4/18/2006 31491 RAJ

Vineeta Panchal F 8/16/2006 34015 HAR
41 Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ

Chatana Chytra Nammi F 8/24/2007 21212 AP
42 Mohamed Thufyl A. S. M 5/2/2006 41655 TN

Harsha R. F 11/12/2006 41418 TN
43 Poopesh G. M 2/22/2006 15061 TN

Asmitha Mariya Jeya Kumar F 12/29/2006 29021 TN
44 Niranjaan G.N. M 8/21/2007 22369 TN    4

Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN    4
45 Aadhavan Lesley M 6/15/2007 22130 TN

Srimeenakshi K. F 1/24/2007 29011 TN
46 Vishvajit Raj Lvn M 6/22/2007 22919 TN

Vedha Varna Ramasamy F 5/19/2007 36725 TN
47 Naren S. S. M 3/31/2006 34502 TN

Kalyani Ramanathan F 11/25/2006 22733 KTK
48 Dinesh Kumar S. M 1/24/2006 17435 TN

Gagarin A. Jothic F 9/27/2007 42621 TN
49 Sherrif Nazar Ashif Santhuveedu M 5/2/2007 31151 TN

Rathika Sri Jesus Pandian F 10/12/2007 36877 TN
50 Gurubaran V. G. Kumara M 2/27/2006 36392 TN

Varsha Kesavalu K. F 8/8/2007 39713 TN
51 Jaswanth Ram Bade M 2/16/2007 30188 TS

Samiksha Yadav Nagpur F 7/29/2007 34856 TS
52 Sundeep Sekhar Bolimera M 2/3/2007 36259 TS

Pragnya Kaamlekar F 2/2/2007 39470 TS
53 Vivek Bollam M 10/5/2008 36012 TS

Nayanika Reddy Kotha F 10/29/2006 42051 TS
54 Yashwanth Reddy Daggula M 3/31/2006 20603 TS

Harshitha Bokam F 12/15/2008 31018 AP
55 Praneeth Kumar Jalagam M 2/4/2006 25991 TS

Shikhaa Avula F 11/17/2006 17447 TS
56 Manav Kaparthy M 8/2/2008 33454 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Amrita Rao Chepyala F 3/26/2010 39801 TS

57 Sai Raj Singh Chauhan Keluth M 8/28/2008 51000 TS
Tejashwini Mahendran F 11/21/2007 25754 TS

58 Mohan Krishna Kursam M 11/25/2009 41923 TS
Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS

59 Pardha Saradhi Kursam M 11/29/2007 41924 TS
Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 TS

60 Sai Rishwanth Lade M 7/13/2007 18725 TS
Aarnavi Shetty F 11/8/2007 18306 KTK

61 Ajay Karthik Manchala M 12/21/2006 28147 TS   14
Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS   14

62 Rushikesh Marka M 4/16/2007 40776 TS
Nikitha Marasu F 7/4/2009 44428 TS

63 Sushanth Reddy Molugu M 3/27/2006 18731 TS
Sri Vyshnavi S.V.S. F 8/13/2007 20985 TS

64 Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 9/16/2007 20397 TS    2
Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS    2

65 Saimahesh Vavilala M 1/1/2008 42055 TS
Sudiksha Kollur F 12/8/2006 34698 TS

66 Ansh Gaur M 10/29/2006 22016 UP
Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS

67 Divyansh Agarwal M 12/8/2008 25879 WB
Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN

68 Deb Mukherjee M 10/14/2006 25147 WB    8
Muskaan Chatterjee F 11/18/2006 29504 WB    8
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 AP    4

Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 AP    4
2 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 10/18/2006 18927 AP    5

Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 AP    5
3 Chirag M 5/16/2007 26314 DLI   14

Ansh Gaur M 10/29/2006 22016 UP   14
4 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 DLI    2

Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 DLI    2
5 Ayaaz Malik M 2/11/2007 22008 DLI   10

Tanishq Parashar M 1/21/2006 25008 DLI   10
6 Varghese J. Koduppanapolackal M 4/5/2006 20607 KER   13

Aman Suresh S.M. M 2/20/2006 21793 KER   13
7 Aarya T. M 9/28/2006 24678 KTK   11

Sumith A. R. M 6/9/2007 36807 KTK   11
8 Abhishek K.K. M 3/16/2006 23529 KTK    9

Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 3/21/2007 28980 KTK    9
9 Nicholas Nathan Raj M 2/8/2006 9885 KTK    1

Tushar Suveer M 6/9/2006 10480 KTK    1
10 Nagesh Chamle M 11/25/2006 30386 MAH    6

Jayesh Hoshangabade M 5/18/2006 16718 CG    6
11 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY   15

Mithes R. M 10/7/2007 22205 TN   15
12 Vinayakram G.P M 9/26/2006 22951 TN    8

Swastik Matharasan M 2/24/2006 25621 TN    8
13 Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 9/30/2007 28962 TS   12

Arulmurugan R. M 3/6/2006 16432 TN   12
14 Ujjwal M 9/4/2006 28169 UP    7

Ujjawal Tomar M 1/27/2006 31281 UP    7
15 Divyam Arora M 8/17/2006 25872 UP    3

Arsh Mohammad M 10/21/2007 26406 UP    3
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Gumsh Licha M 9/15/2010 44611 ANP

Karansh Naidu M 10/27/2010 30134 KTK
2 Dochi Nabam M 12/1/2006 42606 ANP

Samuel Tamang M 11/13/2009 31757 ANP
3 Charan Ganesh A. M 8/14/2006 13333 AP    6

Yudhajit Reddy Padigepati M 4/22/2007 24568 AP    6
4 Akhil Reddy Bobba M 5/21/2009 32015 AP

Abhishek Bonu M 4/9/2010 38753 AP
5 Venkata Umesh Duvvuru M 3/3/2009 32025 AP

Meher Venkata Ramana Rasamsetti M 2/5/2008 26367 AP
6 Venu Gulimi M 2/26/2007 52569 AP

Parthiv Rapeti M 4/1/2007 34987 AP
7 Jaysameer Reddy Kandrapu M 7/11/2006 14088 AP

Rahul Proddatur Baba M 5/1/2006 18142 AP
8 Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 4/28/2009 33945 AP

Gowtham Kumar Yandra M 12/30/2009 45302 AP
9 Vinayaka Mani Babu Machha Charan Sree ManiM 4/20/2010 43421 AP

Bhargava Tamarana M 5/10/2012 45298 AP
10 Pavan Mummana M 12/31/2006 42505 AP

David Zac Pitani M 3/14/2006 31033 AP
11 Sai Kumar Gude Neeraj M 8/31/2006 26417 AP

Rounak Negi M 4/1/2006 16936 JAR
12 Ajithesh Kishan Komal Noonela M 5/3/2006 21998 AP

Koushik Talasani M 8/12/2007 21528 AP
13 Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 AP   15

Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 MP   15
14 Shesha Sai Srinivas Tatipamula M 5/9/2010 43662 AP

Praveen Vanjarapu M 5/19/2008 24745 AP
15 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP

Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 5/17/2009 33944 AP
16 Ruthvik Tummala M 12/22/2008 36789 AP

Saimahesh Vavilala M 1/1/2008 42055 TS
17 Amrit Raj M 2/7/2006 31459 BHR    9

Aryan Raj M 1/20/2006 31564 BHR    9
18 Divyansh Agrawal M 2/10/2008 46156 CG

Niraj Keshri M 1/26/2007 29793 JAR
19 Manthan Bobal M 8/9/2008 41468 DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Chaitanya Sehrawat M 10/7/2008 42332 HAR

20 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan M 3/2/2006 32760 DLI    3
Ashish Garg M 4/3/2006 26424 DLI    3

21 Daksh Malhan M 9/7/2007 46220 DLI
Prince Mishra M 4/3/2007 42611 GUJ

22 Daksh Mathur M 5/22/2006 34542 DLI
Devang Tomar M 3/12/2008 17606 DLI

23 Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 DLI   10
Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 DLI   10

24 Piyush Shokeen M 12/24/2006 35905 DLI
Vedanth Sudhir M 7/22/2006 21764 DLI

25 Ayaan Bindal M 2/8/2007 23642 GUJ
Parth Pate M 1/19/2006 22840 GUJ

26 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 GUJ   16
Darpan Sane M 1/6/2006 21134 GUJ   16

27 Aditya M 11/1/2008 45643 HAR
Kartik Malik M 2/25/2007 45641 HAR

28 Pratham Jatain M 4/29/2007 41761 HAR
Anirudh Kaushik M 7/6/2007 29087 HAR

29 Kanishk Sehrawat M 4/10/2006 32046 HAR
Bhavuk Tiwari M 5/28/2006 37150 RAJ

30 Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP   14
Akshiv Dutta M 4/28/2006 18592 HP   14

31 Shravik Gangta M 1/24/2007 39913 HP
Ishan Thakur M 2/15/2006 42019 HP

32 Ankit Gope M 4/16/2006 35339 JAR   17
Abu Raiyan M 11/3/2007 35587 JAR   17

33 Aman Aneesh M 3/3/2007 26747 KER
Gauthamkrishna P. M 8/31/2007 24263 KER

34 Shuhaibu Malik Arakuth M 3/1/2007 22569 KER
Thejas Ram M 9/12/2007 25044 KER

35 Bharath Krishna B. M 9/14/2006 25798 KER
Suraj S. M 8/5/2007 20894 TN

36 Arjun Rajasekhar M 3/4/2008 39322 KER
Vishnu Viju M 6/8/2007 41705 KER

37 Ayush Suraj M 2/7/2007 22285 KER
Pranav Vallathoor M 1/2/2007 19383 KER
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Narain Arun Geetha M 8/31/2006 40728 KTK

Hiten Karkera M 5/21/2007 25285 KTK
39 Prajwal B. M 2/15/2006 26871 KTK    5

Pranau Sai T. M 11/23/2006 19129 AP    5
40 Aarav Basak M 1/22/2009 24249 KTK

Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 10/29/2008 30376 TS
41 Shreyas Chandrashekar M 1/10/2008 39683 KTK

Mayukh D.B. M 5/12/2008 16635 KTK
42 Armaan Khan M 4/10/2010 24730 KTK

Anvith Nihal Thammaneni M 7/5/2009 39621 TS
43 Pranav Krishnamurthi M 2/2/2006 18110 KTK

Sankeerth P. M 6/8/2007 22345 KTK
44 Aarav Maindan Rajesh M 2/18/2006 20907 KTK

Saharsh Prabhu M 6/28/2006 21721 KTK
45 Krishna Koushik Marella M 9/8/2007 24736 KTK

Arnav Shukla M 1/3/2007 20589 KTK
46 Pravararchith R.M M 2/7/2006 23508 KTK   12

Aditya Tripathi M 6/12/2007 33655 MAH   12
47 Manish S. Reddy M 6/8/2008 35708 KTK

Adhit Shetty M 1/18/2008 23288 KTK
48 Arjun Reddy Aluguvelli M 12/28/2008 34463 MAH

Pardhu Bathina M 3/21/2008 42927 AP
49 Ananya Deshmukh M 6/4/2009 45004 MAH

Siddardha Vasu Gandi M 10/1/2009 41883 AP
50 Aryan Epte M 11/17/2006 40141 MAH

Vinay Patil M 9/25/2007 44748 MAH
51 Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ

Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP
52 Lalramsanga C. M 3/25/2007 31566 MIZ    7

Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG    7
53 Avadh Billore M 2/6/2008 35310 MP

Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP
54 Yash Dave M 2/17/2007 25086 MP

Shiwansh Malaviya M 11/10/2006 40402 MP
55 Shreshth Parmar M 3/11/2007 36954 MP

Harshit Raghuwanshi M 7/5/2008 44637 MP
56 Mayank Bharadwaj M 3/26/2008 34516 ORI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Nishanth Bhukya M 1/12/2007 34209 TS

57 Subham Das M 3/29/2006 38814 ORI
Sai Keshav Modi M 1/16/2006 38978 ORI

58 Saswat Gajani M 7/19/2006 38977 ORI
Smruti Ranjan Rout M 3/31/2006 52959 ORI

59 Divyam Kejriwal M 2/10/2008 36777 ORI
Bapun Rout M 3/22/2009 37269 ORI

60 Mridul Jha M 11/15/2006 31711 PNB    4
Angad Muchhal M 2/5/2007 17692 MP    4

61 Sachin Jhajharia M 1/17/2007 21657 RAJ    8
Deepanshu Kuwadiya M 4/18/2006 31491 RAJ    8

62 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 7/13/2009 25172 RAJ
Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ

63 Mohamed Thufyl A. S. M 5/2/2006 41655 TN
Gurubaran V. G. Kumara M 2/27/2006 36392 TN

64 Rishivanth C. A. M 3/28/2007 32361 TN
Aadhavan Lesley M 6/15/2007 22130 TN

65 Niranjaan G.N. M 8/21/2007 22369 TN    2
Vishvajit Raj Lvn M 6/22/2007 22919 TN    2

66 Santhosh Ravi Kumar M 1/12/2008 41355 TN
Aswin Karthikeyan Vijayakumar M 8/6/2007 34201 TN

67 Dinesh Kumar S. M 1/24/2006 17435 TN
Elamaran Velmani M 4/6/2007 51092 TN

68 Mohith Kumar M 11/25/2006 18089 TS
Sushanth Reddy Molugu M 3/27/2006 18731 TS

69 Sai Raman A. M 1/31/2006 12395 TS
Vaibhav Anasuri M 9/2/2006 30972 TS

70 Razzak Baig Abdul M 8/20/2006 27918 TS
Sundeep Sekhar Bolimera M 2/3/2007 36259 TS

71 Adarsh Ajit M 8/15/2010 33527 TS
Achal Rajesh M 1/14/2007 52115 KER

72 Nishal Anumolu M 6/6/2007 28599 TS   13
Lakshmi Swetan Tamatamala M 2/13/2008 29819 AP   13

73 Vivek Bollam M 10/5/2008 36012 TS
Dhruv Pershad Sethi M 5/5/2008 35599 TS

74 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 TS
Venkata Mounish Davu Siva Naga M 6/4/2006 41626 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
75 Vignesh Goud Burra M 5/18/2007 37013 TS

Bhumesh Uttrani M 10/27/2006 25706 UP
76 Vinay Satya Naga Venkata Chebrolu M 2/7/2006 30994 TS

Jayansh Reddy Pulaparti M 1/11/2006 36168 TS
77 Rupak Sujay Varma Chiluvuri M 3/18/2006 19682 TS

Abhiram Reddy Kotla M 11/16/2007 23107 TS
78 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS    1

Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 PNB    1
79 Sai Yashodhar Jangili M 2/2/2008 46031 TS

Aravind Pitla M 2/9/2009 50365 TS
80 Sai Krishna Mihir Shastry Kataru M 7/2/2006 20987 TS

Pardha Saradhi Kursam M 11/29/2007 41924 TS
81 Sai Raj Singh Chauhan Keluth M 8/28/2008 51000 TS

Vishesh Reddy Patlolla M 3/4/2006 42397 TS
82 Anirudh Kodali M 9/3/2007 28923 TS

Mohan Krishna Kursam M 11/25/2009 41923 TS
83 Bhavyas Kurakula M 8/6/2007 31989 TS

Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 9/16/2007 20397 TS
84 Navneeth Mankenapalli M 4/7/2007 31986 TS   11

Manikanta Reddy Vanukuri ShanmukhaM 1/10/2008 25652 AP   11
85 Rushikesh Marka M 4/16/2007 40776 TS

Sri Harsha Marka M 1/2/2010 40778 TS
86 Ali Siddiq Mohammed M 8/27/2008 29828 TS

Isaac Nabam M 9/17/2008 43910 ANP
87 Aarav Jadon Puttnam M 12/11/2007 44835 TS

Ramakrishna Sikaram M 5/9/2012 34844 AP
88 Bhavya Baghel M 1/25/2006 36341 UP

Manvendra Singh M 9/12/2007 23928 UP
89 Shreyansh Singh M 6/12/2007 42470 UP

Harshit Srivastav M 8/31/2007 45822 UP
90 Deb Mukherjee M 10/14/2006 25147 WB

Arpit Panda M 2/12/2006 38816 ORI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Naina Chauhan F 5/30/2007 28585 DLI   14

Tiya Dabas F 12/12/2006 26613 DLI   14
2 Alisha Mahmood Khan F 1/12/2006 30634 DLI    5

Liza Taank F 3/31/2006 14601 PNB    5
3 Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 J&K   15

Sayani Sarkar F 9/7/2006 22834 WB   15
4 Nanda Ghosh F 3/8/2006 21074 KER    6

Meenakshi Vinu F 1/27/2006 23941 KER    6
5 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK   13

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK   13
6 Siya Singh F 8/9/2006 20456 MAH   11

Hetal Vishwakarma F 12/8/2006 18951 MAH   11
7 Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 MAH    7

Shravani Walekar F 8/7/2007 24079 MAH    7
8 Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ   10

Zenith Abbigail F 8/28/2007 36689 DLI   10
9 Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 ORI    2

Vishakha Toppo F 9/25/2007 36779 ORI    2
10 Pragya Katara F 1/30/2006 21275 RAJ    9

Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 JAR    9
11 Srinidhi N. F 6/21/2006 18464 TN    3

Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 PNB    3
12 Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN    8

Reshika U. F 2/21/2007 15065 TN    8
13 Vennala K. F 2/9/2008 18954 TS    4

Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 HAR    4
14 Rakshitha Sree S. F 4/4/2007 22887 TS   12

Shriyanshi Valishetty F 4/20/2007 17479 TS   12
15 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR    1

Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR    1
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Brundhavani Addepalli F 5/30/2010 29706 AP

Suhaani Ketha F 3/24/2009 46419 AP
2 Aparna Batchu F 6/28/2008 26090 AP

Thanmayee Behara F 9/21/2006 34988 AP
3 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 AP

Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 7/10/2009 35365 AP
4 Harshitha Bokam F 12/15/2008 31018 AP   10

Sarvani Pillala F 10/24/2007 31019 AP   10
5 Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP   13

Sravanthi Devanaboina F 12/9/2007 27994 AP   13
6 Gade Stuthi Grace Reddy F 1/23/2009 31379 AP

Siri Hasini Thikkireddy F 5/17/2009 44692 AP
7 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP    3

Muskaan Khan F 7/9/2006 21476 KTK    3
8 Vaishnavi Katam Reddy F 5/12/2008 41543 AP

Sphoorty Ramagouni F 8/10/2008 22317 AP
9 Sariyu Katineedi F 2/9/2008 37977 AP

Sudiksha Kollur F 12/8/2006 34698 TS
10 Neha Kosaraju F 6/1/2007 35868 AP   18

Aradhana Padamata F 10/21/2007 28308 AP   18
11 Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 ASM

Rishika Nandi F 10/14/2009 35914 DLI
12 Saanvi Chugh F 5/11/2007 28801 DLI

Sneha Maurya F 8/27/2009 43166 DLI
13 Kiah Tandon F 7/10/2006 31906 DLI   14

Angelina Valsan F 6/21/2006 31738 DLI   14
14 Archi Ghetia F 2/23/2009 49571 GUJ

Diya Panikar F 7/27/2010 42259 GUJ
15 Ruchi Chahal F 10/5/2007 29752 HAR    7

Akanksha Singh F 2/16/2007 31423 HAR    7
16 Avni Gaur F 9/9/2010 43934 HAR

Harshita Gaur F 6/7/2008 35529 HAR
17 Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K    4

Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI    4
18 Sanjna S. F 4/2/2007 29307 KER

Swetha Subash F 10/9/2007 43974 KER
19 Riya Sushil F 6/27/2008 30488 KER
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Nandita Thomas F 12/7/2008 29735 KER

20 Mounitha A.S. F 2/4/2007 14955 KTK
Kalyani Ramanathan F 11/25/2006 22733 KTK

21 Ishika Baruah Kashyap F 9/15/2009 34572 KTK
Lakshya Rajesh F 2/2/2009 39122 KTK

22 Stuti Kittur F 1/1/2007 31689 KTK   17
Poojitha Nellikanti F 5/8/2006 40166 TS   17

23 Reshmitha Surya Nellipudi F 9/25/2006 26986 KTK
Eeksha Shetty F 9/25/2006 41676 KTK

24 Aarnavi Shetty F 11/8/2007 18306 KTK
Anvitha Vijay F 1/23/2007 30346 KTK

25 Arpita Vijay Ardey F 11/19/2006 39356 MAH   12
Jidnyasa Chaudhari F 7/2/2007 29454 MAH   12

26 Shourya Madavi F 5/16/2009 39829 MAH
Dakshayni Patil F 1/2/2009 28957 MAH

27 Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 MIZ
Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 AP

28 Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP    5
Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 CG    5

29 Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN
Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN

30 Laya Ajithkumar F 6/5/2008 39577 TN
Asmitha Mariya Jeya Kumar F 12/29/2006 29021 TN

31 Reshmica Shanthrne Armstrong F 4/2/2007 37100 TN
Rishika Shanthrne Armstrong F 4/2/2007 37103 TN

32 Aasha B. F 9/24/2007 46325 TN
Saisha B. F 9/24/2007 46208 TN

33 Rathika Sri Jesus Pandian F 10/12/2007 36877 TN   15
Vedha Varna Ramasamy F 5/19/2007 36725 TN   15

34 Srimeenakshi K. F 1/24/2007 29011 TN    8
Varsha Kesavalu K. F 8/8/2007 39713 TN    8

35 Anoushka R. F 6/30/2006 22157 TN   16
Deepthika Salibilla F 11/21/2009 40152 KTK   16

36 Harsha R. F 11/12/2006 41418 TN
Nithyasri Srinivasan F 8/4/2006 30450 TN

37 Shravya Akula F 2/23/2008 27916 TS
Hasini Varma Konduru F 1/16/2007 38089 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2024 at Telangana
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying
Date
03 - 09 Jan 2024

City, Country
Secunderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Bala Manvitha Reddy Allam F 10/8/2010 37916 TS

Amrita Rao Chepyala F 3/26/2010 39801 TS
39 Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 TS    9

Jasmeet Kaur F 5/5/2007 36388 CHG    9
40 Shikhaa Avula F 11/17/2006 17447 TS    2

Ellora Koner F 7/17/2006 29260 TS    2
41 Shravani Biradar F 2/7/2010 39354 TS

Dhriti Joshi F 10/14/2010 32654 MAH
42 Ruchishya Reddy Dara F 1/25/2006 46383 TS   19

Mahathi Pandillapalli F 10/17/2006 41444 TS   19
43 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS   20

Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS   20
44 Kaivalya Dharmapuri F 5/6/2009 34942 TS

Samiksha Yadav Nagpur F 7/29/2007 34856 TS
45 Maheshwari G. F 5/25/2007 22526 TS    6

Sri Vyshnavi S.V.S. F 8/13/2007 20985 TS    6
46 Tanishka Ganji F 2/24/2011 43006 TS

Jansi Kotadiya F 11/23/2009 46992 TS
47 Aaradhya Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39804 TS

Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39803 TS
48 Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 7/2/2009 30997 TS

Sai Shruthi Rapaka F 3/3/2008 39626 TS
49 Tejashwini Mahendran F 11/21/2007 25754 TS

Nethra Salla F 10/21/2007 50708 TS
50 Maitri Reddy Mitta F 10/27/2007 46385 TS

Ananya Venkataramanan F 4/12/2009 50502 TS
51 Praanjala Nisarga F 2/7/2009 27059 TS   11

Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS   11
52 Vedaswi Vasireddy F 11/1/2007 33811 TS

Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 AP
53 Muskaan Chatterjee F 11/18/2006 29504 WB    1

Brinda Shinde F 2/7/2006 20718 GUJ    1
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